
（11）鹿児島駅前～鹿児島中央駅～広木～山田～中山～谷山電停～イオン鹿児島
停留所名 時分 停留所名 時分

鹿児島駅前 7:43 10:40 15:28 17:13 イオン鹿児島 ― 12:20 16:50
水族館口 0:01 7:44 17:14 谷山電停 0:06 9:10 12:26 16:56
金生町 0:03 7:47 10:44 15:32 17:17 谷山駅前 0:02 9:12 12:28 16:58
天文館 0:02 7:49 10:46 15:34 17:19 新永田橋 0:02 9:14 12:30 17:00

高見馬場 0:01 7:50 10:47 15:35 17:20 南高校前 0:01 9:15 12:31 17:01
加治屋町 0:02 7:52 10:49 15:37 17:22 柿木田 0:02 9:17 12:33 17:03

鹿児島中央駅㉒ 0:02 7:54 10:51 15:39 17:24 窪田 0:01 9:18 12:34 17:04
都通り 0:01 7:55 10:52 15:40 17:25 真方 0:01 9:19 12:35 17:05

柳田通り 0:04 7:59 10:56 15:44 17:29 大園 0:01 9:20 12:36 17:06
武中下 0:02 8:01 10:58 15:46 17:31 中山農協前 0:02 9:22 12:38 17:08
田上 0:02 8:03 11:00 15:48 17:33 中山温泉前 0:00 9:22 12:38 17:08
寺ノ下 0:02 8:05 11:02 15:50 17:35 中山校前 0:01 9:23 12:39 17:09
前ヶ迫 0:03 8:08 11:05 15:53 17:38 山田下 0:01 9:24 12:40 17:10

天神ヶ瀬戸 0:01 8:09 11:06 15:54 17:39 札下 0:01 9:25 12:41 17:11
広木住宅前 0:02 8:11 11:08 15:56 17:41 北中前 0:02 9:27 12:43 17:13
広木農協前 0:02 8:13 11:10 15:58 17:43 山田 0:01 9:28 12:44 17:14
桜ヶ丘入口 0:01 8:14 11:11 15:59 17:44 坂元 0:01 9:29 12:45 17:15

宇都平 0:01 8:15 11:12 16:00 17:45 宇都平 0:00 9:29 12:45 17:15
坂元 0:00 8:15 11:12 16:00 17:45 桜ヶ丘入口 0:01 9:30 12:46 17:16
山田 0:01 8:16 11:13 16:01 17:46 広木農協前 0:01 9:31 12:47 17:17
北中前 0:01 8:17 11:14 16:02 17:47 広木住宅前 0:02 9:33 12:49 17:19
札下 0:02 8:19 11:16 16:04 17:49 天神ヶ瀬戸 0:02 9:35 12:51 17:21
山田下 0:01 8:20 11:17 16:05 17:50 前ヶ迫 0:01 9:36 12:52 17:22

中山校前 0:01 8:21 11:18 16:06 17:51 寺ノ下 0:03 9:39 12:55 17:25
中山温泉前 0:01 8:22 11:19 16:07 17:52 田上 0:02 9:41 12:57 17:27
中山農協前 0:00 8:22 11:19 16:07 17:52 武中下 0:02 9:43 12:59 17:29

大園 0:02 8:24 11:21 16:09 17:54 柳田通り 0:02 9:45 13:01 17:31
真方 0:01 8:25 11:22 16:10 17:55 都通り 0:04 9:49 13:05 17:35
窪田 0:01 8:26 11:23 16:11 17:56 鹿児島中央駅⑤⑥ 0:01 9:50 13:06 17:36
柿木田 0:01 8:27 11:24 16:12 17:57 加治屋町 0:02 13:08 17:38

南高校前 0:02 8:29 11:26 16:14 17:59 高見馬場 0:02 13:10 17:40
新永田橋 0:01 8:30 11:27 16:15 18:00 天文館 0:01 13:11 17:41
谷山駅前 0:02 8:32 11:29 16:17 18:02 金生町 0:02 13:13 17:43
谷山電停 0:02 8:34 11:31 16:19 18:04 市役所前 0:02 17:45

イオン鹿児島 0:06 8:40 11:37 16:25 18:10 水族館口 0:01 17:46
鹿児島駅前 0:01 13:17 17:47

2025年3月2日のみ(下り) 2025年3月2日のみ(上り)
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